Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-BYRON P.L.D.

Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 1
Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 3
Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LEAF RIVER

Total Votes
556

539

420

417

3

Total Votes
93

91

68

65

0

Total Votes
165

154

140

135

3

Total Votes
93

91

82

76

0

Total Votes
111

110

70

69

0

Vote %
28.73
27.86
21.71
21.55
0.16

Vote %
29.34
28.71
21.45
20.5

0

Vote %
27.64
25.8
23.45
22.61
0.5

Vote %
27.19
26.61
23.98
22.22

Vote %
30.83
30.56
19.44
19.17
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Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

ELAINE BRECK (NON)
ARTHUR PRATT (NON)
BARBARA CLUBB (NON)
FRANK HODINA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

OO OrPEF

Total Votes
45

42

19

15

0

Total Votes
31

30

29

29

0

Total Votes
20

20

19

18

0

Vote %
37.19
34.71
15.7
12.4

0

Vote %
26.05
25.21
24.37
24.37
0

Vote %
25.97
25.97
24.68
23.38
0
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